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Dr. Melinda Anderson Administrative 5035 manderson@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Pedro Arce Faculty 5013 parce@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5042 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Rita Barnes Faculty 5124 ritabarnes@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Doug Bates Faculty 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeff Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Chris Wilson Administrative 5002 chriswilson@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brandon Johnson Administrative 5006 bjjohnson@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Edith Duvier Administrative 5142 eduvier@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Dale Wilson Faculty 5014 dwilson@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Julie Galloway Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Gerald Gannod Administrative 5101 jgannod@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lori Bruce Administrative 5017 lbruce@tntech.edu 2020
LTC Adam Grim Faculty 5067 agrim@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Dennis Duncan Administrative 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Martin Sheehan Faculty 5061 msheehan@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Evan Hart Faculty 5062 ehart@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Brandi Hill Administrative 5026 bhill@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Sharon Huo Administrative 5017 xhuo@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Wesley Pech Administrative 5083 wpech@tntech.eu 2020
Dr. Allen MacKenzie Administrative 5004 amackenzie@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Wendy Mullen Administrative 5065 wmullen@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mohan Rao Faculty 5014 mrao@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Roberts Faculty 5176 jmroberts@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Stephen Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Barry Stein Faculty 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Thomas Timmerman Faculty 5022 ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeremy Wendt (Chair) Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2020


